Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.606
RCF Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
Plunger
Return spring
Reaction spring
Metering spool

Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
How to Order
HC-RCF: 01S A01 MA RA G02
A B C D
A
D
A01 = curve type
B METERING CURVE
01S =  control type
A CONTROL
MA = return spring type
C RETURN SPRING
RA = body specification
G02 = threads
D BODY ARRANGEMENT
B
C
Product type
NOTE: ordering row B and C, must be repeated for each
port
Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.608
RCF Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
01S
02S
03S
04S
Controls
Foot pedal with return spring
in neutral position
(standard)
NOITPIRCSEDSNOISNEMIDLLAREVOMARGAIDEDOC
T P
21
Foot pedal with prearanged
handle and return spring
in neutral position
T P
21
2412
M 12
Ø 16
11
2 92
Foot pedal with adjustable
angle and prearanged handle
with return spring
in neutral position
T P
21
2412
M 12
Ø 16
9211
2 76
~291
10°
10
°
25
°
Foot pedal with adjustable
angle and return spring
in neutral position (standard)
T P
21
°